EN

PULSE

Buying a hot tub like the Pulse means choosing a fully
ergonomic, comfortable and spacious model with 6
different types of massage designed to provide different
benefits to the body (lymphatic drainage, relieving
tension, muscular relaxation, recovery after physical
exertion, etc.).

Positions: 6 (5Y / T=~a-)
Measures: 216 x 216 x 90
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AQUALIFE RANGE: PULSE

Technical specifications

Positions (seats/loungers)

Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Without cabinet

FEATURES
Total massage points

Air Nozzles

Headrests

Clean Water System

ABS base

EcoSpa

FINISHES
2 LED spotlights

Bluetooth Sound

Programmable WiFi Touch Panel

MASSAGE PUMPS
Water massage

FILTRATION AND HEATING
Recirculation pump

Type of filter

POWER SUPPLY
Power requirement LOW AMP (W) / (A) to 230 V.

ref: 69124

216 x 216 x 90
6((5/N
980
330 /1310

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Optional
44 /27 /72/59/18

46
30
16

.
.
Optional
Optional

Optional
.
Optional

Optional

1x1.800 W /2,5 HP
400 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

3.400 W /14,8 A
230V /400 Vi

EN

NQUAVI/\ sen

Shell finishes Accessories

Acrylic colors

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo WALNUT step

(or GRAPHITE model)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Furniture finishes
Water care

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Butterfly

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.



FR

PULSE

Acheter un spa comme Pulse, c’est miser sur un
équipement totalement ergonomique, confortable et
spacieux, avec 6 types différents de massages pensés
pour différents soins corporels (drainage lymphatique,
libération des tensions, relaxation musculaire,
récupération apres I'effort physique, entre autres).

Positions: 6 (5% / T«a-)
Dimensions: 216 x 216 x 90
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GAMME AQUALIFE: PULSE

Caractéristiques techniques

Positions (assises / allongées)

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Sans habillage

PRESTATIONS
Total Points de Massage

Buse air

Appuie-téte

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

FINITIONS
2 Ampoules LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programable Wifi

POMPES DE MASSAGE
Massage d’Eau

FILTRATION ET CHAUFFAGE
Pompe de recirculation

Type de filtre

COURANT ELECTRIQUE
Puissance maximale LOW AMP (W) / (A) 230 V

ref: 69124

216 x 216 x 90
6((5/N
980
330 /1310

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Option
44 /27 /72/59/18

46
30
16

.
.
Option
Option

Option
.
Option
.

Option

1x1.800 W /25CV
400 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartouche

3.400 W /14,8 A
230V /400 Vi

NAQUAN

Matériel des Spas Accessories SPA

Couleurs Acrylique

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo .
Escalier NOYER

(ou GRAPHITE modeéle)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Bois des Spas

Kit de désinfection

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Butterfly

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous
réservons le droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe
qguand et sans aucun préavis.

FR

SPA



PULSE

Einen Whirlpool wie den Pulse kaufen heif3t, sich fur
ein Modell entscheiden, das ergonomisch, bequem
und gerdumig ist und 6 verschiedene Massagen bietet,
die allesamt positive Effekte auf den Korper haben
(Lymphdrainage, Stressabbau, muskuladre Entspannung,
Erholung nach kérperlicher Belastung u.v.m.).

Positionen: 6 (5 / Tsa-)
Dimensionen: 216 x 216 x 90
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REIHE AQUALIFE: PULSE

Ausstattung

Positionen (sitze/ liege)

I

Gewicht (leer/befullt) (kg)

Ohne Rahmen

LEISTUNGEN
Massagepunkte gesamt

Luftdisen

Kopfstutzen

Clean Water System

ABS-Platte

EcoSpa

UNTERHALTUNG
2 LED-Strahler

Bluetooth Audio

Programmierbares Touch Panel Wifi

MASSAGEPUMPEN
Wassermassage / Jetpumpe

FILTER UND HEIZUNG
Silent Pump / Umwaélzpumpe

Filtertyp

ELEKTRISCHE SPANNUNG
Leistung Option niedrige Stromstarke (W) / (A) 230 V

ref: 69124

216 x 216 x 90
6((5/N
980
330 /1310

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Option
44 /27 /72/59/18

46
30
16

.
.
Option
Option

Option
.
Option
.

Option

1x1.800 W /2,5 HP
400 W

250 W
3.000 W
Kartuschenfilter

3.400 W /14,8 A
230V /400 Vi

Ausflhrungstyp Becken

Acrylfarben
44 White 27 Silver
59 Sterling 18 Sand

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Thunder

Graphite

Butterfly

Im Rahmen unserer BemUhungen um standige

DE

NQUAVI/\ sen

Zubehor

72 Cameo

Spa-Leiter NUSSBAUM
(oder Woodermax GRAPHIT)

Desinfektionsset

Walnut

Verbesserungen beha_a_lten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere
Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den

technischen Daten vorzunehmen.



ES

PULSE

Comprar un spa de formas redondeadas como éste
es optar por un interior de facil transicion entre las
diferentes posiciones que, con disposicidon de jets vy
boquillas distintas, ofrecen diferentes tipos de masaje
adecuados a situaciones y necesidades distintas.

Posiciones: 6 (5% / lsa)
Medidas: 216 x 216 x 90
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GAMA AQUALIFE: PULSE

Caracteristicas técnicas

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Sin revestimiento

PRESTACIONES
Total Puntos de Masaje

Boquillas masaje aire

Reposacabezas

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

ACABADOS
2 Focos LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programable Wifi

BOMBAS DE MASAJE
Masaje de agua

FILTRACION Y CALEFACCION
Bomba de recirculaciéon

Tipo de filtro

CORRIENTE ELECTRICA
Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V

ref: 69124

216 x 216 x 90
6((5/N
980
330 /1310

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Opcional
44 /27 /72/59/18

46
30
16

.
.
Opcional
Opcional

Opcional
.
Opcional

Opcional

1x1.800 W /25CV
400 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartucho

3.400 W /14,8 A
230V /400 Vi

Acabados Casco

Colores Acrilico

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Acabados Mueble

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Butterfly

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.

Accesorios

ES

NQUAVI/\ sen

Escalera NOGAL
(o0 modelo GRAFITO)

Kit de desinfeccion



PULSE

Acquistare una minipiscina come Pulse significa
scommettere su un prodotto assolutamente ergonomico,
comodo e spazioso, con 6 diversi tipi di massaggio studiati
per offrire vari benefici (drenaggio linfatico, riduzione
della tensione, rilassamento muscolare, recupero dopo
uno sforzo fisico, ecc.).

Posizioni: 6 (5% / Taa)
Misure: 216 x 216 x 90
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GAMMA AQUALIFE: PULSE

Caratteristiche tecniche

Posizioni (seduto / sdraiato)

Peso (vuota/piena) (kg)

Senza rivestimento

PRESTAZIONI
Totale punti di massaggio

Bocchette di aria

Poggiatesta

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

FINITURE
2 luci LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programmabile Wi-Fi

POMPE DI MASSAGGIO
Massaggio ad acqua

FILTRAGGIO E RISCALDAMENTO
Pompa di ricircolo

Tipo di filtro

CORRENTE ELETTRICA
Potenza necessaria LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V.

ref: 69124

216 x 216 x 90
6((5/N
980
330 /1310

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Opzionale
44 /27 /72/59/18

46
30
16

.
.
Opzionale
Opzionale

Opzionale
.
Opzionale

Opzionale

1x1.800 W /25CV
400 W

250 W
3.000 W
Cartuccia

3.400 W /14,8 A
230V /400 Vi

Materiale Vasca Accessori

Colori superficie acrilica

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Mobile in sintetico

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Butterfly

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.

NQUA

Escaletta NOCE
(o GRAFITE)

Kit di disinfezione

SPA



